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JUNIOR VARSITY
Day Date Opponent Location Time Depart Day Date Opponent Location Time Depart
Fri 18-Feb Scrimmage VG vs Perry home 600pm

28th Annual Dorado Classic 

Thur 24-Feb VG vs Tanque Verde away 1200pm
Thur 24-Feb VG vs Walden Grove away 600pm
Thur 24-Feb VG vs Riverside TX away 800pm
Fri 25-Feb TBD away tbd
Tue 1-Mar CDO home 630pm Tue 1-Mar CDO away 400pm 130pm
Thur 3-Mar Salpointe home 600pm Thur 3-Mar Salpointe away 400pm 130pm
Tue 8-Mar Rio Rico home 400pm

Mar 10-
Mar 12

26th Annual Dave Kops 
Tournament @ BullHead City away tbd

Fri 18-Mar CGU home 600pm Fri 18-Mar CGU away 600pm 500pm
Wed 23-Mar Notre Dame Prep away 345pm 1245pm
Thur 24-Mar Paradise Honors away 600pm 300pm Thur 24-Mar Paradise Honors away 400pm 100pm
Fri 25-Mar Coronado away 345pm 100pm
Fri 1-Apr Combs away 345pm 1245pm
Tue 5-Apr Combs home 600pm
Thur 7-Apr Sahauro away 400pm 1230pm Thur 7-Apr Sahuaro home 400pm
Fri 8-Apr Apache Junction home 600pm
Tue 12-Apr Apache Junction away 345pm 1245pm
Wed 13-Apr ALA home 600pm
Fri 15-Apr Cortez  home 400pm Fri 15-Apr Cortez away 400pm 115pm

No Game Mon 18-Apr Mesquite away 400pm 130pm
Tue 19-Apr Cortez away 400pm 100pm
Wed 20-Apr Coronado make up game home 400pm Wed 20-Apr Cortez home 400pm
Fri 22-Apr Poston Butte away 600pm 315pm Fri 22-Apr Poston Butte home 400pm
Mon 25-Apr Poston Butte Senior Night home 600pm Mon 25-Apr Poston Butte away 345pm 100pm
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